÷	74	1	
١	ATTO		about the
1	63	rharke	xcel
١	-	W S	
١		14	

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Executive Name: Kathun Bee Mobile No.: 7904173524

This is to certify that D. Sujcanya registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: \_\_\_\_ Valid From: 24 5 24 to 2 1 24 Job Fieldwork Location: he posi Mobile No: 9710908097 Address: This Authority Card is issued on

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

(Card Holder's Signature)

PIC of the freelancer

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name 1), Succonta House Address 18/25, News treat

kannama pet, T. Nagari

cherrai-17

20240593 Job No:

Job Title: Oreo wager Fieldwork Location:

Freelancer Code: MXCf2013 -007

Reference No:

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT	Quant - Chernai	2 Lays	600
Dine of Transport Lands of the Control of the Contr	I day Briefing	1 day	275

The above stated assignment will start from 24 5 24 and end on 2 ...... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Name of signee: D'Sycanya

Signature: Dsubus

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: . Mathus Do

Contact number: 7904173 t24

Signature: N. Icat

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 9952 TUTOT

Signature:

From					الأشيال		
Name of the Freelancer: - D'Sutanya Address: - 18/25, New Street; Icannemarct; Mobile No: - 9710908091	T.Nægu	מוכ	honn	x -17	1		
	BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address	distant.		ommer	cial II	SA'		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill No: 32502 Date: 301124 Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-007						
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagain						HI SHOW
Job No: 20240593	Origi	inal A	ssianme	ent	LASE AN	d Assignment	Quantity And
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Nur	mber	and Dat	e	Numl	ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: Orco coafee Fieldwork Locations:	ortens	Magnes	tariba)	fax is	Maghor	The Colony (Alb)	Payble
Fees for Assignment	MAIN T		THE STREET	711-150	ALL DIGE	oracio deributes	Everyence
Data Collection Type & Segment	1000	dink h		71170	Signiff	NI Zarekon Un.	di bishing a
1- Briefing charges	Quan	tity	Rate	3		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	100	24	27	5	13.00	275	
3- Main interview -	- 17	)				A PRATE	
4- Main interview-							
				111			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges					July 1		
Supervision Charges		_			7.1		
Evocutive Nove	2		600			1200	
ETC Employee ID: Date Ci	Cathe	1	Bo		1		
Totals	x 1997	+	30 4	124	A	· Kalt	MIN TO SELECT
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task (	Codo	Amou	ran ha			- 11	+75
Tusk (	coine	AIIIOU	IIIC;-		4		
) Supervision Charges							
	Amount:-						
	nd Tota	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	nt	
upees in Words: one Thousand	5	DILL	bu	who	0 5	Scenenty	+ - 0
	Sumn	nary	1	2520 50	9	- world	4-00 bub
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted	hed/ Qua	antity Re	jectedby eed by me	A ALCOHOLD IN THE	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
3		0		2 8	ays	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
2405 Chame Quant 2 day					0	2 days	D
pol C. C. W						0	
olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true y PAN Account Number is: CブSPD 779 4 P eneficiary Bank Account Name: カ・ションの eneficiary Bank Account Number: 20156368636	e and corre	ect to the	Benefic	ciary B	ank Nam	with all terms and con e: State Boundary : SBINODO 3	kot India
polemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true  y PAN Account Number is: CJSPD7794P  eneficiary Bank Account Name: D-5wcarya  eneficiary Bank Account Number: 20156368636  ENERGY BANK Account Number: 20156368636	e and corre	ect to the	Benefic	ciary B	ank Name	e: State Bou	kot India
olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true y PAN Account Number is: CブSPD 779 4 P eneficiary Bank Account Name: カ・らいとのツュ neficiary Bank Account Number: 20156368636	e and corre	ect to the	Benefic	ciary B	SC Code:	e: State Bou	ekotIndia 307

marketxcel	PIC of the	freelancer					
Research Data by M  Date of I	and collecting of arket Xcel as possue:  Mobile No: 897	HATHT registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized by project specific Assignment Let Valid From 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	to collect Market tter. Reference No: 1 24 Job Fieldwork ity Card is issued on				
the specific request of	the freelance supp	lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.		(Card Hold	er's Signature)		
were and continued	7	Assignment letter	and Marie of				
M	MANATH		Freelancer C	ode: tract	023213		
		Job No: 20240593 Job Title: bres waber	Reference No				
House Address 19/12 STREET, PUL	IYUR PURAM,	Fieldwork Location:	Date:				
KODAMBAKK	AM, CH-24	Chenna'	24	5/24	24		
Data Collection T	уре	Segment - Center	to late 1.3	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)		
CLT		(herra'	18 M Y 10 M 10 M	2 days	at		
mbers/quantity through at data collected in the de communicated at the ab- signment in part/full with elancer, and you are fre manent/temporary empl shout showing any reason	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further rose to pursue any of comment in the Compathereof.	and end on 2	ation should be alway may result in non-acc at an employment but for any other persor e Company reserves i	s in active and C ceptance and ma t merely an assi t, and that no re ts right to termin	SPS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you equest from you ate your assign		
- www.ministr			Signed in the prese	nce of:			
ite:		propagation of the base of the second	1) Witness Name:		MID BO		
me of signee: M.	VALARMA	TH'Y	Contact number	79041	73524		
			29.7	Od . Isal			
		Signature:	The second secon				
nature: N. Val	Mulle		2) Witness Name:	Ralles	burnor		
gnature: H. Val	abuath	enthant an Day a Sangh - 20 110		Ralles	burnor		

-	)					-						
From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Freela - No: o:- 80	- 101	14 41	ALAR EW S	MATH	Τ; ξ	PULIT	rur A	RAN, KOT	DANBA KK	AN LYZY.	
		010	21242			BIL	1					
					44.70			mmercial	lice:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						Bill No: 32505301124  Freelancer Code: MXCF2024213						
(41,514)	The state of	TOTAL PROPERTY.	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	agair	nst Ass	ignment/	sstated below		rede arti	
Job No: 20 240593					Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title	: 1	nea	wabe	0	nkinamyi	128	MITTH	Tol Boyds	Hadisələri	TORD VILLED	00000000	
	Locations:		hear		TO YOUR	12	TIP AS	THE STREET	10000	9.13	E-Sheller	
Fees for	Assignm	ESCHIEF THE	WHITE -		e de energia	MAN DATE	Sheep	i wil ny	Decir with	Intil Besilido	him see	
CREAT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	lection Ty		gment			Qua	antity	Rate	1 2 6 3	Amount		
	riefing char											
2- Re	cruitment	Contact/	Listing				- 1	W.L.	HARRIE I			
3- Ma	ain intervie	w -				2		220		1100		
4- Ma	in intervie	w-	1.1-4	. 1931								
	oderation/7		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers		4.7					
Other Fe	es/Char	ges .						Ti P. W				
	n Charges			7	, 1							
Executiv				d	1 - 1ca	the	us B	e	A			
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:	N	XI	195	20 7	124 A.1	(05		
Totals								1 00		1	Tal	
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						1						
D) C	sian Chara	105			Amount:-							
B) Supervi	Sion Charg	es			G.	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
					. 1		1,				1-2-0	
Rupees in \	Words:	On	e T	March	Low of	ijny	on	hu	hand.	Pupers	only	
				1.46		Sui	mma	ry				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syl	ARCHON ATACOM	200	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
M - O / A M - O	2020089	ركت	Chene		2	day		0	2 Jays	2 days	0	
المحبيد	2020		ionad have	(hoth older	of the name) in	true an	d correct to	the hest of m	ny beliefs and Lagrer	with all terms and	conditions.	
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	clare the inform count Num Bank Acco	ber is: 1	e: M.	VALA	RMAT	HI		Benef	iciary Bank Nan	e with all terms and ne: BANK e: BARBO	OF BAROD	
E&OE			- X X - 1 1 2						Rill	Received On:	THE LABOR	
M.V	1	3/1/	24		Appl	2	104 With	late		Checked & Clea	ared On:	
(S	ignature 8	v Date)		100	Appro	NEW O	A MAICH C	ide				

market xcel	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by M  Date of I  Location: Churnei	Mobile No.: 1904) 13524  Hanyammal Pregistered with us as a freelance so and coffecting data. He/She has been authorized to collective to the same of	rence No:		
anicoston i			(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name MA House Address 64/2 NAMAR 3rd WEST MAME CHENNAI	STREET, Fieldwork Location:  Cherror	eelancer Code: eference No: ate:		£ 2023 05
ear Sir/Madam, nis has reference to the distail at the project briefing e now offer you fees for t low and overleaf. ) Fees for Assignment:	scussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the which you had attended on. he assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on	captioned subje	ect matter a	and explained
Data Collection Typ	Segment - Center		intity los)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart	CIT -Chance	2 2	ays	500
Colonia de la co	Pricheins	1.1	0	N. L. W.

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart	ClT - Change	2 days	500
no bear and a property of the second	Briefejos	1 day	275

The above stated assignment will start from 2 | 5 24 and end on 2 | 5 24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Signed in the presence of:
1) Witness Name: A. Kathus Bo
Contact number: 4904198524
Signature: Q. Catt.
2) Witness Name: Raugh Kurse seh
Contact number: 9912745041
Signature:

	-											
From Name of Address:	the Freel	ancer:-	Manin	yann	al.R.			1 2450	d the	4 Hambal	kim,	
Mobile N	0:-	790	4237	nnam	ala' N	raga	21 84	ch Stre	- 33.			
400		100				BIL	L					
Custome	r's Name	P. Add			- noi	PATE	For C	ommercial	Use:			
To : MA	RKET XC	EL DAT	A MATRI	X PVT. I	TD.					resident to	Tarrent .	
No. 15. 1st	Floor, AA Ro	ad, Kasturi	Bai Gandhi N	lagar,	on the restal		Bill N	0: 325	12		6 estum	
	Chennai-600	011					Date	300	124	2023 -	0	
PAN NO.: AV	AECM5086D	hadwin	server, buch	A GLODE	morphy of	961	_	-	-	The second second	020	
711 (3.5)	AND AND AND	Daily PAR	Towards	my Chai	ges/Fees	agai	nst Ass	ignment/	sstated be	low:	syette erti	
Job No: 20240593								ssignment and Date		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title		200	20.1-	da nom	er sychological	U priz	79"4616"	ter let X fo	John Harton	SUE OFF A LINE		
	Locations		ches		11 1 7 11 12	yin	OH THE	Ti evito.	TO VALUE OF IL	MINGS DOPLIN	A A SOLUTION OF THE SECOND	
100000	Assignn	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	Crus		A Part of the Part	100	a tine I	134	Market Art	to) (Sulta Ta	All and the same of the	
	lection Ty	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	gment	MI EU		Qui	antity	Rate		Amount		
	iefing char		100			10	Jan	275		275		
	cruitment		/Listing				1					
	in intervie					2 1	laus	140		0011	771-46	
70 110	in intervie						0			375		
5- Mc		Translatio	on/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges .							Sept. Ci			
Supervision												
Executiv				A	· 1cost	nus	Bo					
EIC Emp			Signatu		mx'	1794	5	30 1 20	4 2.10	att		
Totals									واخدان		375	
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,												
	olen Chare	100				Amount:-						
3) Supervi	sion Charg	jes			G.	and '	Total (	ALB) FOR	Net Payr	nent		
		1								The second contract of	T D	
tupees in \	Nords:	bose	-th	Opui a	· bee				dred	a Seve	ty file pu	
							mma					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitte			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
	2020593	U.	Jura	Quet	e da	g	7	0	2 da	p 2 day	0 9	
l solemnly dec My PAN Acc Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acco	ber is: bunt Nam	DALOI	13390 ion B	ank, R			Benefi	clary Bank N	lame: Indiadode: IDIBO	n Bank	
Beneficiary E&OE P. Nov	ingum 23	3/7/2	1024.		\( \lambda \)	t	alou.		E	ill Checked & Cl	eared On:	
2. Van	ignature 8		1024.		Appro	t de	With o	late	E	ill Checked & Cl	eared On:	

MOTKATVALL	17, Okhla Indu	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	A SHELL		7
market xcel					
Date of Is	and collecting larket Xcel as passue:	registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From 25 5 2 to 2 1/5 2 1	Reference No:		
attinding to an artist	hartla england	paint and the state of the stat		(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
	A.T.L.	Assignment letter			
House Address 22/2 Street, Kann T. Nogar, C	4. New	Job No: 20 Dero 593  Job Title: Ores value  Fieldwork Location:  Cherroi	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		2023-00
Data Collection Typ	pe	Segment - Center		nantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Allehotop Strapelies o					( - 7)
CLT		Unant	2	days	50
above stated assignment	t will start from 25	Briefenon  Stop and end on 275 24. The comp	a pleted assignment sl	days day	275
above stated assignment bers/quantity through the data collected in the device mmunicated at the above ment in part/full withouncer, and you are free to anent/temporary employed but showing any reason the muly declare the informa	ce is sent directly i e stated briefing. I out any further ref to pursue any oth ment in the Comp hereof.	Brieffer 1. The composer to you for the data collection task in commot the secured server. The device location slands of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an ener vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Composer in (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the contract of the page is true and correspond to the page is true and the page is true	pleted assignment sl plete quantity and di hould be always in a sult in non-acceptan nployment but mere y other person, and pany reserves its righ	nould be del- ata be synced ctive and GP ace and may bely an assign that no req to terminal	2 75  2 75  ivered in required on daily basis S be captured to rejection of nament to you a uest from you te your assignment.
above stated assignment bers/quantity through the data collected in the device mmunicated at the above ment in part/full withouncer, and you are free the anent/temporary employeut showing any reason the muly declare the informal and conditions.	ce is sent directly i e stated briefing. I out any further ref to pursue any oth ment in the Comp hereof.	nto the secured server. The device location is the common to the secured server. The device location is Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an ener vocation of your choice or work for an any shall be entertained in future. The Comparein (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the sides of the page) is true and correspond to the sides of the page.	pleted assignment sl plete quantity and di hould be always in a sult in non-acceptan nployment but mere y other person, and pany reserves its righ	nould be del- ata be synce- ctive and GP ace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal	2 75  2 75  ivered in required on daily basis S be captured to rejection of nament to you a uest from you te your assignment.
above stated assignment bers/quantity through the lata collected in the device mmunicated at the above nament in part/full withouncer, and you are free transent/temporary employeut showing any reason the many declare the informal and conditions.	ce is sent directly it e stated briefing. I but any further ref to pursue any other ment in the Comparerof.	nto the secured server. The device location slawn. Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an ener vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Comparein (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the complete of the page of the page.	pleted assignment sl plete quantity and da hould be always in a sult in non-acceptan nployment but mere y other person, and pany reserves its righ	nould be del- ata be synce ctive and GP ace and may ely an assign that no req at to terminal	2 75  2 75  ivered in required on daily basis of the captured to rejection of nament to you a quest from you at your assignment agree with all
above stated assignment bers/quantity through the lata collected in the device mmunicated at the above nament in part/full withouncer, and you are free tranent/temporary employeut showing any reason the name of the late of	ce is sent directly i e stated briefing. I out any further ref to pursue any oth ment in the Comp hereof.	nto the secured server. The device location slawn. Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an ener vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Compare of the page is true and correspondence of the page is true and correspondence of the page.  Signed  1) With	pleted assignment significant plete quantity and defined hould be always in an insult in non-acceptant ployment but mere yother person, and pany reserves its right per to the best of my but the presence of	nould be del- ata be syncer ctive and GP ace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal celiefs and I a	2 75  2 75  ivered in required on daily basis S be captured to rejection of nament to you a uest from you te your assignment agree with all
above stated assignment bers/quantity through the lata collected in the device mmunicated at the above nament in part/full withouncer, and you are free than ent/temporary employeut showing any reason the many declare the informational conditions.	ce is sent directly it is stated briefing. It is stated briefing. It is to pursue any other ment in the Comparerof.	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an ener vocation of your choice or work for an any shall be entertained in future. The Complete (both sides of the page) is true and corresponding to the control of the page) is true and corresponding to the page of	pleted assignment signed de hould be always in an esult in non-acceptant apployment but merce y other person, and pany reserves its right ect to the best of my best of the presence of the same in th	nould be deliate be synceric tive and GP ace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal the teliefs and I are the teliefs are the teliefs and I are the teliefs are the telie	2 75  2 75  ivered in required on daily basis S be captured to rejection of nament to you a guest from you at your assignment agree with all
above stated assignment bers/quantity through the data collected in the device mmunicated at the above mment in part/full withouncer, and you are free tanent/temporary employed the showing any reason the muly declare the informational conditions.	ce is sent directly it is stated briefing. It is stated briefing. It is to pursue any other ment in the Comparerof.	rein (both sides of the page) is true and corre  Signed  1) Witn  Cont  Signed  2) Witn  2) Witn  2) Witn	pleted assignment sliplete quantity and da hould be always in as sult in non-acceptant and ployment but mere y other person, and pany reserves its right ect to the best of my but the presence of the presenc	nould be del- ata be syncer ctive and GP ace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal celiefs and I a	ivered in requi d on daily basis S be captured to rejection of nament to you a uest from you te your assignant agree with all

Name of the Freelancer:- P. Address:- 22/24, New	Ambiga.	Idn. nn	own co	pod,	chennai	- 600017	4.	
Mobile No:- 90922	21347	(CLC)						
LOWER THE RESIDENCE			BILL		THE ST			
		molte		Commercia	ıl Use:	- 12 - 12 A	44.00	
Customer's Name & Address				201111111111111111111111111111111111111		let i		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA No. 15. 1st Floor, AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gai		D.	Bill	No: 321	15	Marileo Marileo	Ficializat .	
Perambur, Chennai-600011	A SERVICE METERS		Date	: 30[7]	24	2023006	TA THE	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	has not ground	GIRUZ PL 6	Free	lancer Coc	le: mact	2023006	7	
Towa	rds my Charg	es/Feesag	gainst As	signment	sstated belo	ow:	vodá súl. i i	
2024073	a Smayo (A		ssignment and Date		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title: Oreo w	apre .	ure to use	and her disk	7 05 15031.75	normal tarke	has della variation	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Che	man'	S VID IN N	Pain Is	CITY BOILD	THE NAME OF STREET	Maria Dankus II	11900022	
Fees for Assignment	Standagas gain	No destroyle	Share hours	AND INCOME.	DOS DESCRIPTION	of mall not link	MARK FRANK	
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t	(	Quantity	Rate		Amount	Continue in	
1- Briefing charges			Idan	275		275	POR A LANGE	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			7					
3- Main interview -		la de	2 days	200		or 11		
4- Main interview-				T.,				
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	scription/Others	s						
Other Fees/Charges	I Jane		31					
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name:	A.	Cathus	200					
ETC Employees TD, Date, Clar				1 1		A . 9	The state of the s	
ETC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:			2.16	9. 3	50/7/24		
		mxi	195		<u>y</u> . 2	50/7/24	3,35	
Totals	Job No.		195	ount:-	2	13	375	
Totals		mxi	195		2	50/7/24	335	
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt		mxi	de Amo		<b>9</b> . 2	30/7/24	375	
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt		Task Co	de Amo	ount:-	Net Payme	13	375	
A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges		Task Co	de Ame	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For		ent	be Ruper	
A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Co	de Ame	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme	ent	re Ruper	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Job No.  Date Collection Type	Task Co	de Amed Amed Total (	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme	ent	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Involce	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Job No.  Date Collection Qu	Task Co	de Amed Amed Total (	ount:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Payme	Quantity Paidinthis		
Assignment Number   Job No.   Segment   Cent   Solemnly declare the information mentioned he   In the control of the control o	Job No.  Date Collection Type	Grand Grand St  uantity Syncher Submitted  page) is true	de Amed Amed Total ( Quantity IQC and A	Dount:- Dount:- A+B) For Rejectedby greed by me  Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted  2 days beliefs and l agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  2 days  with all terms and come: Î halia	Subsequent Invoice	
Assignment Job No. Segment Cent Number Job No. Segment Cent Number Job No. Segment Cent Number Solemnly declare the information mentioned he deneficiary Bank Account Number: Peneficiary Bank Account Number:	Job No.  Date Collection Type  rein (both sides of the PP7587)  Ambig	Grand Grand St  uantity Syncher Submitted  page) is true	de Amed Amed Total ( Quantity IQC and A	Dount:- Dount:- A+B) For Rejectedby greed by me  Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted  Legisland I agree Liary Bank Narr Liary IFSC Cod	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  2 days  with all terms and come: Î halia	Subsequent Invoices onditions.  A Bank	
Assignment Number   Job No.   Segment   Cent   Solemnly declare the information mentioned he   My PAN Account Number is:   CroLeneficiary Bank Account Number:   BOE	Job No.  Date Collection Type  rein (both sides of the PP7587)  Ambig	Grand Grand St  uantity Syncher Submitted  page) is true	de Amed Amed Total ( Quantity IQC and A	Dount:- Dount:- A+B) For Rejectedby greed by me  Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted  Leading Service and Lagreniary Bank Narriary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  2 days  e with all terms and come: Îndia e: ÎDIBe  Received On:	onditions.  DOCO56	
Assignment Job No. Segment Cent Number Job No. Segment Cent Number Job No. Segment Cent Number Solemnly declare the information mentioned he deneficiary Bank Account Number: Peneficiary Bank Account Number:	Job No.  Date Collection Type  rein (both sides of the PP7587)  Ambig	Grand Grand St  uantity Syncher Submitted  page) is true	de Amed Amed Total ( Quantity IQC and A	Dunt:- Dunt:- A+B) For Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my  Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted  Leading Service and Lagreniary Bank Narriary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  2 days  e with all terms and come: Îndia e: IDIBe	onditions.  DOCO56	

1.00	4
marke	Vaci
- maine	vce

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Executive Name: KATHUN BEE Mobile No.: 79041 73524

This is to certify that BVENKATESAN registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: Valid From: 25 5 24 to 2-1 Job Fieldwork

Location: Chernal Mobile No: 9710201111 Address: This Authority Card is issued on

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

(Card Holder's Signature)

PIC of the freelancer

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name BYENKATESAN House Address 18/25 NEWSTREET, KANNAMMAPET

T. NAG AR, CHENNAZ-600 017.

Job No: 20240593 Job Title: Ones waful

Fieldwork Location:

chenna'

Freelancer Code: Mx Cf2023 062

Reference No:

24/5/24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quary	CIT-Che mai	2 days	D
olling and artifact a parter The series the	or particular and the property of the first of the control of	Links to the sale of the	

The above stated assignment will start from 24 24 and end on 24 24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee: B-VENKATESAN

Signature: Brenkatesan

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: . lathus

Contact number: 7904173524
Signature:

2) Witness Name: Rattof June

Contact number:

Signature:

From Name o Address Mobile	of the Free	elancer:	B VE WSTR	WKAT. H	ESAN KANNI	)MI	MAPE	ナナ 下	NAGAR	CHENNA	D-17·		
	THE REAL PROPERTY.	1100	20111		711	P	ILL	a					
	ner's Nam			TY PVT	LTD	D		Commerci	al Use:	many make the tall th	Liver ne		
No. 15, 1s Perambur	st Floor. AA R , Chennai - ( AAECM5086I	oad, Kastur 500011					Bill N Date Freel	. 201	12355 de: mx	Cf 2023 —	.062		
1 1 1 8 81	TEROW INCH	I peril .	Toward	s my Cha	arges/Fee	saga	inst Ass	signmen	t/sstated b	elow:	THE PARTY OF		
Job No:	20.	2405	93	to stay	material (					ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: preo wabi						11.2	eb etc	Terrapid A	TANDE MERCODIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH				
	k Locations	5:		erra	MOUNT IN	7 124	and the	light of		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	No. of Street,		
Fees fo	r Assign	ment				_							
Data Collection Type & Segment					Qu	antity	Rate		Amount				
	riefing cha					-					11-7-49		
	ecruitment		/Listing								Ward Dr.		
	ain intervi					2	days	220	)	1100			
4- M	ain intervi	ew-				+-							
X	oderation/ Specify)			ription/Oth	ners						rings.		
Other Fe	ees/Cha	rges						عنسا					
	on Charge				Α.		- N.						
	e Name		<b>-</b> : •		60		attre		1210	1 0 10 40			
EIC Emp	oloyee IL	): Date:	Signati	ire:		NX	1495		017 124	1 xl. las	J * 1		
Totals				7-5 Ale	- Table						1100		
A) Fees for	r Assignen	nt		Job No.	lask	Code	Amo	unt:-					
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes					Amount:-						
			11111		Gr	and	Total (A	A+B) Fo	r Net Payn	nent			
Rupees in \	Nords:	6mg	-P	1000	A	000	h	in do	de R	was on	ly		
			and the same	3.0723		200	mmar			4	4		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantil Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
	202057	N	chetrai	Quet	20	ags		0	2 day	2 days	0		
I solemnly dec My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Num Bank Acco	ber is: Bount Name	ENPV BVE	9250 NKA	TESAN		d correct to	Benefi	ciary Bank N	ree with all terms and comme: TNSC de: TNSC C	BANK		
DUST SU	vental	tesan			R	2	M			Bill Received On:			
	gnature &	0 4 1			Approx	(Bigs	with da	te	- BII	Checked & Clear	ed On:		

narket <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A rathur Boo Mobile No.: 7504 172524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue:  Valid From: 25 (24) to 21 (24) Job Fieldwork  Mobile No: 978995320 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
and the same of the state of th	and the second of the property of the second profession of the second between the best of the second	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Aadhilalcshmi House Address saida Pet	Job No: 20240593  Job Title: Ones watel  Fieldwork Location:  Cherra'	Freelancer Code: MXC\$2024 _196 Reference No: Date: 24   5   24
ching has properly and particular to a long and the size of the si	and tragger are alcorate to the second of the	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Rught	CIT - Chernai	2 days	750	
Knant	Lipschitz of the Lipschitz of the Property of the Control of the C			

The above stated assignment will start from 25 24 and end on 21 224. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
and do say and the contract of the land and the first of the land	1) Witness Name: A. Kathun Box
Name of signee: And hilakshmi	Contact number: 7704178524
Contraction with an entire to the state and state and a state of the s	Signature: A Catt
Signature: Doding:	2) Witness Name: Partogo lumarda
	Contact number: 9952745071
	Signature:

From	11.4							
Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- saidapet Mobile No:- 9 78995320)	hilakshm				1			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			BIL					
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	1000	2169	YSTE		mmercial	Use:		120
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Ga Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D			n sett et sett et sett	Bill No	325	V. Salar	2024 -1	96
	ards my Char	ges/Fees	agains	st Ass	ignment/s	sstated belov	v:	vost off
Job No: 20240593	entra tinansinia a pedasilan in	pomb Pul	Origi	inst Assignment/sstated below: iginal Assignment Number and Date Revised Assign			Assignment	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Oneo woo	1.0	syment/a	9/11/2	pintrie)	ashriz b	I THE THOM	n oal gay 12 1911	OF TOURSE !
Fieldwork Locations:	herrai	tes ym to	(Harrist)	II des	17 27 110		All the state of t	
Fees for Assignment	ny paint accord	mile on the		bna h	elauliah y	timaic sittoo	Amount	The latest and the la
Data Collection Type & Segme	nt		Quai	ntity	Rate		Alliounc	0. 18 10
1- Briefing charges								No. of the Control of
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	ng							THE TALL
3- Main interview -								111 113-
4- Main interview-								BANK I
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra (Specify)	anscription/Oth	ers	2 1	ays	410		1100	To Find
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges		-		-				Several Professional
Executive Name:		Model			1.15	1 1	- W 1/	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	nature:	mx	795	1 2	61-(12	a di	(Cally)	100
Totals		1	0 1	1	a track t			100
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges				Ame	ount:-			
s, supervision on a		Gr	and T	otal (	A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	Maria Land
Words:	D.	- 1	me	1	Low	and Ru	1000 A P	1
Rupees in Words:	thouse	M G	Sun					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment C	entre Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submitt	nched/	Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Matheta City of	wai Oren	79.	yp	~		2 days	2 days	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: A Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	adhilaicsh	mj"	true and	correct to	Benefi	iciary Bank Nan		s and at India
Bade			10	10		Bill	Checked & Cle	ared On:

	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
The second	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Kakhun Be Q  Mobile No.: 7904173524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of I	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue:  Valid From: 25 (24 to 24 (24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 87545) 9 3 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	A to a large of the large of th
are special		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Rajes wari House Address Netupalayam cherrai

Job No: 20240593 Job Title: Oreo water

Fieldwork Location:

chemai

Freelancer Code: mxcf2024 -Reference No:

Date:

20/5/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Owest	CIT Chemai	2 days	220
	Toron with the remaining the state of the	- State State of	

The above stated assignment will start from 25 5 24 and end on 21 5 24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee: Rajeswari

Signature: Rex

#### Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: A. Icathus Ba Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Raugh

Contact number: 9959

Addre	e of the Fess:- Ne e No:- Q	a works	UNIN	J eswa	ri								
					- 1	7101	BILI	(be	d				52 (F2) S. C.
Custo	mer's Na	ma 9. Ad	dross				-		Commei	rcial Us	ρ.		
10:1	MARKET	XCEL D	ATA MAT	RIX PV	r. LTD		al Arri			CIGI OS	300		IND I JUNE
Perambi	1st Floor. Avur , Chennai : AAECM508	- 600011	turi Bai Gand	lhi Nagar,			Bill No: 21590 Date: 2 of 12590 Freelancer Code: mxcf2 524 -197						
- The	elfs by y lo	rillia)	Towar	ds my Cl	harges	s/Feesa			Ryllille Inc	- 1	"	And the second s	FIRE SPECIAL CONTRACTOR
Job No	20	2 405	allow or the	a to even						Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Tit	Job Title: ones wake					200					AT A PROPERTY AND A	Payble	
The second second	rk Locatio	ns:	CV	enna;		frail.	No.	Smi	Tri A	2 7,000	1107 97	I Was Production	1000 - 20
Fees fo	or Assig	nment							-7/				
	ollection		Segment				Quant	tity	Rate	e	H	Amount	
1- 1	Briefing ch	narges											
2- 1	Recruitme	nt/Contac	t/Listing									1000	
3- 1	Main inten	view -											
4- 1	Main interv	view-		v 1									
5- N	Moderation Specify)	/Translat	ion/Transo	ription/Ot	thers		2 da	eys	22	0	J. F	1100	
Other F	ees/Cha	arges						0					
Supervis	ion Charg	es											
Executi	ve Name	e:		1.10	ath	מעו	Dee						
EIC Em	ployee I	D: Date				1495		Ties'	1/24	00	tot	<b>D</b> 1	T. Driver
Totals											100		0.0
A) Fees fo	or Assigne	mt		Job No.		Task Co	de	Amou	ınt:-				
B) Supervi	ision Char	7005			-	-	Amount:-						
b) Supervi	ision Chai	yes				-100		- 100	200				
							-		+B) Fo				
Rupees in	Words:	(D)	R	tho	um	4	0	Vet	all	we	line	Lu Respe	0.000
						Su	ımm	an	,				2 0 000
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched omitted	/ Quan	ntity Re	jectedby eed by me	Invoice (		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	202 YES 43	cir	che mai	and	2	Lays		C	)	2 2	ays	2 days	Subsequent invoices
	lare the inform count Num Bank Acco	nation ment ber is: ount Name	ioned herein	(both sides of	บ์	e) is true ar	nd correc	ct to the	Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Nam C Code	with all terms and co e: Indian B	nditions.
(5)	Day	Date				St.	N/S					eceived On:	d On:
(3)5	gnature &	Date)			Appi	rovedo	with	date	Topics.				

marke xcel	PIC of the freelancer				
Date of Location: Chennol	and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue:	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From 25   5   24 to 24   5   5   6   6   6   6   6   6   6   6	Concot Warket		A Private Communication of the
modification, expired them.	tem Places ground			(Card Hole	ler's Signature)
		Assignment letter		The grant	His Cope
Freelancer Name ' Box House Address : 21, 1 Smeet West	nambalam	Job No: 20240593 Job Title: Oreo vapul Fieldwork Location: Chana	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	eather ve	2023 05
8henna9: 6000	33	THE LAND LAND OF STREET, STREE			
Data Collection Ty	Telegraph S.III	Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs (Per Qty
Quant	the state of the s	CLT - Chitra	2	days	720
Abancos In Thems."	أسراو لا شاء	Bricheros	10	tony	275
ambers/quantity through that data collected in the device communicated at the abording ment in part/full with the lancer, and you are free manent/temporary employers.	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further re- to pursue any oth pyment in the Comp	ver to you for the data collection task in compute to you for the data collection task in compute the secured server. The device location so Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an enter vocation of your choice or work for an enter vocation of your	plete quantity and d hould be always in a sult in non-accepta nployment but mer y other person, and	ata be synce active and Gi nce and may rely an assign I that no red	ed on daily bas PS be captured to rejection of anment to you quest from you
olemnly declare the inform		erein (both sides of the page) is true and corre	ect to the best of my	beliefs and I	agree with all
lemnly declare the inform		erein (both sides of the page) is true and corre	ect to the best of my	beliefs and I	agree with all
lemnly declare the inform	ng (belleam albeit neuslaus Colles sa ng panggapagat	Signed	in the presence of	ıf:	
olemnly declare the informms and conditions.	nt (bellvan alken) ntwikten (teiler a application beelgal to that he applicated	Signed 1) With	in the presence oness Name:	of:	un Box
elemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt (bellvan alken) ntwikten (teiler a application beelgal to that he applicated	Signed 1) With	in the presence of	of:	un po
olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt (bellvan alken) ntwikten (teiler a application beelgal to that he applicated	Signed 1) With	in the presence oness Name:	of:	us pos
olemnly declare the information and conditions.  ate:  ame of signee: Baro	ath Rumar.	Signed  1) With  Con  Sign	in the presence of the sess Name:	of: · Icatho · Icatho · Icatho · Icatho · Icatho	us pos
ms and conditions.	ath Rumar.	Signed  1) With  Con  Sign  2) With	in the presence of the sess Name:	of: · Icath · Icath · Icath · Icath	12524 Kumar 1

Name of the Freelancer: - Box ath Kum Address: - 21, North Kavara Street Mobile No: - 86089 558 79.	west 1	man ba	lam, C	hennal - 6	00033	
80001358 (4.	В	ILL		79.50		KIRK
Perambur, Chennai-600011	TD.		lo: 32		-20250	59
Towards my Char				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	averda gift
Job No: 20240593	0	riginal A	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity Ar
Job Title: pro water	s Jamys 2	D'rellant	2.02 (40) 2	NOW ENGLISH	DE CALLY TIPE	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Chema	ICE UT OF A	שון, פורפנ	34 7 627110	TE YOU TO BE	USAN DE AREI	Selection Delic
Fees for Assignment	ode so betie	enselme	THE PERSON	StrasuClarits	M. facer time 1. A	d bisonia
Data Collection Type & Segment	Q	uantity	Rate		Amount	-1718
1- Briefing charges		day	275		275	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		J				11.07
3- Main interview -	2	days	240		1100	
4- Main interview-		U				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Othe (Specify)	ers			JF- 7		
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges	) b			4,		
Executive Name:	1 Cothu		1 .	241	A late.	11
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	WXI	13.7	30	79/	The House	1275
Totals  A) Fees for Assignent Job No.	Task Coo	de Am	ount:-			1313
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.						19 75
		Am	ount:-			
- Characa				Net Dayme	nt	
B) Supervision Charges	Cyano	d Total /	ALB) FOR	INCL P dyllic	110	
Part Depte Contact of the Contact of		d Total (			0 1	0 - 0
Partie de la companya della companya				breda	Severty	fine R
est The high mids are less than	and of		Tren		Severty	fine a
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	and of	umma d/ Quantity	Tren		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	Quantity Synched Submitted	umma d/ Quantity IQC and A	ry Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of My PAN Account Number is: FM EPB0262 A Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Baratta Kum Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 8029 105	Quantity Synched Submitted  If the page) is true a	umma d/ Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted  2 days y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invo
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides o My PAN Account Number is: FM EPB0262 A Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Baratte Kunk Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 8029 105 E&OE	Quantity Synched Submitted  If the page) is true a	umma d/ Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted  2 2 3 y beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  2 day  e with all terms and cone: Bank of	Subsequent Invo
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of My PAN Account Number is: FM EPB0262 A Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Baratta Kum Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 8029 105	Quantity Synched Submitted  If the page) is true a	umma d/ Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted  2 Jays  y beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  2 day  e with all terms and cone: Bank December 1984	Subsequent Invo

This is to certify that SASI KUNAR A registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Date of Issue:  Valid From SS S 24 to 24 S 24 Job Fieldwork  Location: Channel Mobile No: 95470984 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	market <u>x</u> cel	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: A Cotton Que  Mobile No.: 49 04 12 2 4	PIC of the freelancer
	Research Data by Management Data of Location: Charmas	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:    Valid From	

Freelancer Name : ASI KUNAR. A.  House Address: 8/38; Annamala?  Nagar 2nd Street,  Cuest transpalam,  Chenna: -600033.	Freelancer Code: MXCf 2003 192 Reference No: Date: 24   5   24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart	CLT - Chepnai	e days	500
revision a reduce the late of the same	Briebyna	1 day	275

The above stated assignment will start from 27 5 24 and end on 2.115.124 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true terms and conditions.	
Date: The state of a superior beneat said used to be a little to state to like	Signed in the presence of:
or before the contract of they and they and the sport confirm that there are not and	1) Witness Name: A. Kothus Ba
Name of signee: SASI KUMAR · A	Contact number: 770478720
	Signature: \\.\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	2) Witness Name: Rap of wence col
Signature: S. A.	Contact number: 95.52 Tu 5079
	Signature:

5									أغاب				
From Name Addres Mobile	of the Fres:- 8/39 No:- 95	elancer:	- SASI I ramalar	KUMAR	A	2nd St	Ye.	+ ,	west-1	ráambo	elan	, ch-6000	33,
				14.7			BILI						
No. 15, 1 Perambu	ner's Nam ARKET > st Floor. AA r, Chennai-6 AAECM5086	CEL DA Road, Kastu 00011	TA MAT	RIX PVT ii Nagar,	LTE	Poite	PATE OF THE PA	Bill	No: 32	530	MXC	F202219a	P. (Sylvan) P. (Sylvan) P. (Sylvan) P. (Sylvan)
1.000	93600 20 5	noute to	Toward	s my Ch	arge	s/Feesag		-		and the same	-		Wallach .
Job No	20	2405	SULL PERIL	nonces si collecte dare d	i și il Inual	Theodor of	Origi	nal A	ssignme and Date	nt R	evise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Tit	le: o	neo	apa	, al	16 15	haltine in	dhe	legge	Xeal to r	Market	shert	me un e a Twan	Payble
7.111	rk Location	is:	C	umai	TIBE	VOLUM VO	III.		a ( ) markly	na du x60 <del>delesso e</del>	e terl	analysis optimes.	Tales
	or Assign		- 500		wil	on hater	obs.	hiji i	emelish	VIIInsu	edto	obland manifold	White on .
Data Co	ollection 1	Type & S	egment			Q	)uan	tity	Rate			Amount	
	Briefing ch				71 3	1	do	щ	275			275	
	Recruitmen		/Listing					7					
	lain interv					2	da	uys	100	>		1100	
	lain interv		-				_				أسنت		
	loderation, Specify)		on/Transc	ription/Ot	hers								
	ees/Cha												
	on Charge												
	ve Name				-	A - 1	Co	with			-		
	oloyee II	D: Date:	Signati	ıre:	-	xxa	17	75	30	17/24	-	A. Katte	
Totals													1375/-
A) Fees fo	r Assigner	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	le	Amo	unt:-			والراب المالي	
						11							
B) Superv	ision Char	ges		17. 5.1				Amo	unt:-				
						Grand	Tot	al (A	A+B) Fo	r Net Pa	ayme	nt	
Rupees in	Words:	Tre	-Pre	wene	4	the			undi	ed S	en	enty fi	ve Rupe
		_		1 -		Su	mn	nar	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ ubmitted	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
	DIESTO	X	change	aut	2	Loups			0	2 de	rys	2 days	0
I solemnly dec My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	lare the inform count Num Bank Acco	nation ment ber is: J ount Name	YXIAS SASI	562H- KUMAR	- A		nd corre	ect to t	Benefi	ciary Ban	k Nam C Code	e with all terms and cone: Stock Box	IKOF INDPA
2	6 A	£ 10 8.				0					Dut N	cceived On:	
	25/07	124,			12	V	10	٨		h h	Bill	hacked a cu	-d On:
(Si	gnature &	Date)			Ap	proved	8 Vit	h dat	·e		Dill C	Checked & Clear	ed On:
	11					10	1			1 . 1			

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Forbuse 8 Mobile No.: 7904173524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by N	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue:  Valid From: 95   5   94   10   94   94   95   96   96   96   96   96   96   96	
la basana tana ili	the business of the second of	(Card Holder's Signature

	Freelancer Name Chardy ita  House Address 48/26, ventatachele mudhali, Choolai  Charrai-112	Job No: 20240593 MJob Title: Ores water Fieldwork Location: Chenrol	Freelancer Code: MXCf2023_00 Reference No: Date: 24 5 24
--	---	---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	Clar Cherna	40	125
adrigo van H. Karasapa and Mare var da Albertania. De la planta de la compania de la c	Bill of second bother age.		THE LAND

The above stated assignment will start from It and end on It is in completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: chandrika	1) Witness Name: A Cothus Ra
values are the real give seriously as a large with large and some serious	Contact number: Houldstry
	Signature: A. Matt.
Signature: Chandi'il	2) Witness Name: Land Sch luna Sah
	Contact number: 9952745011
	Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- Chan Address:- 48/26, ventatach Mobile No:- 8610923350	alam m	udhali,	cho	تعل	chan	NOI-112		
THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA			BIL	L	-			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gand Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	hi Nagar,	LTD. arts a	dive to	For C	lo: 325 lo: 325 lancer Co		(F26)3-	0 1 0
Towar	ds my Cha	rges/Fees	again	st Ass	signmen	t/sstated be	low:	Principle (SE)
Job No: 20240593	properties as	el a jagya nubané bab nubané bab	Orig	inal A	ssignmer and Date	t Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Gree us	abu.	ayment/ar	ine i		Tell length	an Mashor	The pale of word	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	herre	2	YELLS	12 14	nil asser	NE THE COLUMN	To the beauty	N. HOUDE
Fees for Assignment	enopues a	unition be	w. Ni	be-1	ALC: Alsia	the Cuantri	he't bliedt telse fluit.	ni bis giron
Data Collection Type & Segment		114	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			4	0	125		5000	,  -
3- Main interview -								
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ners						
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name:		D	100	the	es B	el,		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:		1xr	195	1 80	11/24	N. Kast	
Totals						(	5	- 1000
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			
								11000000
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	ount:-			
		Gra	and T	otal (	A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in Words:	Thou	mal	1. 2	P.	0000	isal	al e	
Contract of Contract	Linia		Sum	ımaı				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	e Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Depute 13 CUT do	rai Quat	4	0		O	40	40	ь
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Cha	udrika			correct to	Benefi	ciary Bank Na	ne: CILY UNIC	in Bank
E&OE		14-11				Bill	Received On:	
chambrile		8	No.	24		-	Checked & Clear	ed On:
(Signature & Date)		Approv	earby	with da	ite			

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A. Kathur Bee Mobile No.: 7904 178524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Cherry	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Susue:  Valid From: 21/21/21 to 21/22 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 20/21/23 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
International and I	the large little and the large	(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Muhamadubee House Address	Job No: 20240793 Job Title: ones wabe	Freelancer Code: MXCF2022 OTT Reference No:
10/66, sat Jones road Seidapet		Date: 24/5/24
A property of the second state of the second	end began and it and (at the put had a	ko marrany a many sida prane da ay 021/ 6

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
anant	Clt-Chenner	40	125
William Control Control Control			

The above stated assignment will start from and end on ... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the patterns and conditions.	and where the manufacture are the property of the second
Date:	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Pulpadubal	1) Witness Name: A. Couthus Ra
or that the entruit are modified applicable obly for behave uponess.  The trivial control and should be applicable obly for behaviour or and a control and a	Contact number: As -1111050.
	Signature: A. Wather
Signature: Wholehol	2) Witness Name: Range hurs get
	Contact number: 9952745071
	Signature:

er's Namarket X It Floor. AA F., Chennai - AECM5086i  Locations Assignification Triefing challection Triefing challection intervient in intervient intervient intervient.	ne & Add CEL DA Road, Kastu 600011 D SS: (ment ype & S rges t/Contact ew - ew- Translati	Toward  593  Chenne	RIX PVT.		BILL For Bill Dar Free Breeze	I No: ate: Soldeelancer Co	A1595  ode: www.c.  t/sstated belont  Revised	f 5 02 7 - ow: d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Provided in interview of the interview o	ne & Add CEL DA Road, Kastu 600011 D SS: (ment ype & S rges t/Contact ew - ew- Translati	Toward  593  Chenne	RIX PVT.	. LTD.	BILL For Bill Day From Bill Da	I No: ate: Soldeelancer Co	A1595  ode: www.c.  t/sstated belont  Revised	ow: I Assignment	Quantity And Amount
Chennal - Chenna	CEL DA Road, Kastu 600011 D D D S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Toward  593  Chenne	s my Ch		Bill Da Fre against A Original Number	Il No: ete: 50 M eelancer Co Assignment Assignment er and Date	A1595  ode: www.c.  t/sstated belont  Revised	ow: I Assignment	Quantity And Amount
Locations Assignification Triefing characteristic intervient in intervient deration/	ment ype & S grages t/Contact ew - Translati	593 Chenne	u	arges/Feesa	Original Number	Assignmen Assignmen er and Date	t/sstated belont Revised	ow: I Assignment	Quantity And Amount
Locations Assignated in Interview in Interview deration/	ment ype & S irges t/Contact ew - ew- Translati	593 Chenne	u	arges/reesa	Original Number	Assignment and Date	nt Revised	l Assignment	Amount
Locations Assignated in Interview in Interview deration/	ment ype & S irges t/Contact ew - ew- Translati	way Then of egment	u a'		Numbe	er and Date			Amount
Assignation Triefing charactruitment in interviolation Interviolat	ment ype & S rrges t/Contact ew - ew-	egment	u a`		Quantity	/ Rate	of the second	tel cold form of	Payble
Assignation Triefing charactruitment in interviolation Interviolat	ment ype & S rrges t/Contact ew - ew-	egment	a'		Quantity	Rate	APPARO NO	to Large born and	n mean re-
lection T iefing cha cruitment in intervi in intervi deration/	ment ype & S rges t/Contact ew - ew- Translati	egment			Quantity	Rate	11 11 11 11 11 11 11	J. V. C. P. L.	
iefing cha cruitment in intervi in intervi deration/	rges t/Contact ew - ew- Translati				Quantity	Rate		The state of the s	
cruitment in intervi in intervi deration/	t/Contact ew - ew- Translati	t/Listing					A STATE	Amount	
in intervi in intervi deration/	ew - ew- Translati	t/Listing	2 . 4			1200	ALM TA		
in intervious	ew- Translati				40	125		000	7 A P P
deration/	Translati				, ,				
		- A				0.00			
		on/Transci	ription/Otl	hers				7.66	
es/Chai	rges		100		1111	1 41 4			TO PUBLISH WA
n Charges	S								100
e Name:			A	· Kath	us	D 00			
oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	1970 1181		1735		124 0	A. Cost	
									000 -
Assignem	nt		Job No.	Task C	ode Ar	mount:-			100
on Chare					Δr	mount:-			
on Charg	ies			Cunn			n Net Day	-	
			-					nt	
ords:	(	FIVE		apmins	1 5	noises	only	Town I I	121
			-40.0	S	umma	ary			
Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synche Submitted			Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
awars?	cus	chumai	Quart	40		0	40	40	0
ount Numb lank Accor ank Accor	per is: unt Namo unt Numl	B 0 2 e: 100 ber: 03	pmg	100002; pag 80	23380 26/m	Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Nam	ne: 20B P	0000207
io io	Assignement Charge ords:  Job No.  e the informunt Numbank Accounts Account	Assignemt on Charges ords:  Job No. Segment ethe information ment unt Number is: ank Account Num enk E	Assignemt  On Charges  Ords:  Job No. Segment Centre  Grant Curva  e the information mentioned herein unt Number is: By 2 ank Account Name: unk Account Number:  On Charges	Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  The information mentioned herein (both sides of ank Account Name: Public ank Account Number: 03070	Assignemt Job No. Task Control on Charges  Ords:  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synchology Control of Control of Collection Type Submitted	Assignemt Job No. Task Code Are con Charges  Grand Total Summa  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and	Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-  On Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Summary  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted IQC and Agreed by me are the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of munt Number is:  By 2 property and Account Name: Benefit and Account Number: 03010100053380 Benefit	Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-  On Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payme  Ords: Fire Flow and Purpers  Summary  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted JQC and Agreed by me  Of the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree  out Number is: By 2 property  ank Account Name: Property Synched/  Beneficiary Bank Name  Beneficiary IFSC Code  Bill R  Bill R  Bill R	Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-  On Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Ords: Fire Francial Purpos Orly  Summary  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Ords Ords Ords Ords Ords Ords Ords Ords

markerxcel	PIC of the	PIC of the freelancer			
This is to certify that conducting interviews a Research Data by Mar Date of Iss	Alshwar and collecting ket Xcel as p ue:	registered with us as a findata. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Levalid From: 25 124 to 24 3814335# Address: This Authoribilier to facilitate in his/her assignment	ed to collect Market etter. Reference No \$124 Job Fieldwork rity Card is issued or		
				(Card Holde	er's Signature)
	E	Assignment letter	7 7 7 7	100 2000	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF
Freelancer Name AtThur House Address 18/28 Zamanah? et	newst T.Nagar	Job No: 20240593 Job Title: Oreo water Fieldwork Location: Chenna	Reference N	and a sale of the	2023-00
low and overleaf. ) Fees for Assignment:	and and	d other associated fees as mentioned he	realider, on the terms	and conditions in	included
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center	on during	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Street by all all all			Change:	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type	rill start from 2	5   5   2 yand end on 2 - 1   5   2 y Th	e completed assignment	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
e above stated assignment was above stated assignment was above stated assignment was above signment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment showing any reason there	rill start from 2 evice handed o is sent directly stated briefing. any further repursue any other in the Compeof.	C17 + (	e completed assignment of complete quantity a lation should be always may result in non-accut an employment but for any other person company reserves it.	ent should be de- ind data be synce is in active and Gi eptance and may merely an assig , and that no rec s right to termina	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of gament to you a quest from you ate your assignment
e above stated assignment was the data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment showing any reason there employed elements are the information out showing any reason there employed elements are the information of the contraction of the contr	rill start from 2 evice handed o is sent directly stated briefing. any further repursue any other in the Compeof.	Stand end on 2.1. Sharm wer to you for the data collection task is into the secured server. The device local Non-Compliance of agreed schedule in ference/intimation to you. This is not ner vocation of your choice or work oany shall be entertained in future. The erein (both sides of the page) is true and	e completed assignment of complete quantity a lation should be always may result in non-accut an employment but for any other person company reserves it.	ent should be de- ind data be synce is in active and Gl eptance and may merely an assig , and that no rec s right to termina	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of gament to you a quest from you ate your assignment
e above stated assignment was above stated assignment was above stated assignment was above signment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment showing any reason there and conditions.	rill start from 2 evice handed o is sent directly stated briefing. any further repursue any other in the Compeof.	Service (both sides of the page) is true and	e completed assignment in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accut an employment but for any other person company reserves its decorrect to the best of the best of the igned in the presert i	ent should be delend data be synce in active and Greptance and may merely an assig, and that no rec is right to terminal finy beliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of gament to you a quest from you ate your assignment
e above stated assignment was the data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment showing any reason there employed elements are the information out showing any reason there employed elements are the information of the contraction of the contr	rill start from 2 evice handed o is sent directly stated briefing. any further repursue any other in the Compeof.	Service (both sides of the page) is true and	e completed assignment in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-acct an employment but for any other person company reserves its decorrect to the best of igned in the preser ) Witness Name:	ent should be delend data be synce in active and Greptance and may merely an assig, and that no rec is right to terminal finy beliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of gament to you a quest from you ate your assignment
e above stated assignment we obsers/quantity through the didata collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment showing any reason there employed course the informations and conditions.	rill start from 2 evice handed o is sent directly stated briefing. any further repursue any other in the Compeof.	Service (both sides of the page) is true and	e completed assignment in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accut an employment but for any other person company reserves its decorrect to the best of the best of the igned in the presert i	ent should be delend data be synce in active and Greptance and may merely an assig, and that no rec is right to terminal finy beliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of gament to you a quest from you ate your assignment
e above stated assignment we obsers/quantity through the didata collected in the device ommunicated at the above signment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment showing any reason there employed employed employed employed employed.  The employed employe	rill start from 2 evice handed o is sent directly stated briefing. any further repursue any other in the Compeof.	Service (both sides of the page) is true and	e completed assignment in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-acct an employment but for any other person company reserves its decorrect to the best of igned in the preser ) Witness Name:  Contact number: Signature:	ent should be deind data be synce in active and Gieptance and may merely an assig, and that no receive right to terminal my beliefs and I have of:	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of gament to you a quest from you ate your assignment

APP									
Name of the Freelancer:- Ars Address:- 18125, New Mobile No:-	hway a	nna	mape:	4.5	nage	w6 ·			
6381433	576.		BI	BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gand Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill No: Date: 30 112 MxCF - 2023 - 008							
Toward	ls my Char	ges/F	Feesaga	inst As	signment	sstated belo	ow:	Important A	
Job No: 2024059	in st-ba		or	iginal A	ssignmen and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	wade	_	dg / Tx	Up Lini	Wan III	and an en	resilings are a	SHELFELIEUS	
	renna.	11 7-1	up berije	ZEL DEILE	STATE WHOLE	WENT OF SHIP			
Fees for Assignment							Amount	301 2/03/	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qu	antity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								CARL AND	
3- Main interview -			X.					27.7.7	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans	cription/Othe	ers						Auri	
(Specify)  Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges			2	days	600	0	120	0	
Executive Name:			N	· lca	then	Bas			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:		-	Hxx	35	30/1/24	a.lco	1.	
Totals									
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Task Code	Am	ount:-			2 (200)	
			100			4 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 2 3		
B) Supervision Charges				Am	ount:-			200	
THE RESERVE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF			Grand	Total (	A+B) For	Net Payme	nt		
Rupees in Words:	100	1.00	sid	sto	1	nudre	2 Russ	alm a	
5740	Rupees in Words: Summary								
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centro	Date Collection Type		ty Synched/ bmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
200240593 CUT Char	i our	2	days		0	2 days	2 days	0	
My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  3	5 PD 6 2	298	M.	d correct to	Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	ne: SB1	onditions.	
(Signature & Date)	(Signature & Date)  Approved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:							red On:	